
BRANCH CONTACT SHEET

Distribution
Head of Distribution

Gareth Hilton
M  +44 (0) 750 070 6341   |   E  ghilton2@travelers.com

Distribution Governance Manager

David Staines
T  +44 (0) 173 778 7053   |   E  dstaines@travelers.com

SME Director

Jonathan Forster
M  +44 (0) 779 947 8266   |   E  jforster@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager - Leeds

Ian Robinson
M  +44 (0) 797 174 8221   |   E  irobins2@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager - London

James Fone
M  +44 (0) 743 578 6193   |   E  jfone@travelers.com

National Distribution Director

Chris Barker
M  +44 (0) 758 300 0665   |   E  cjbarker@travelers.com

Strategic Account Director

Dave Townsend
M  +44 (0) 781 803 8096   |   E  dtownsen@travelers.com

Senior Director, Strategic Broker Management

Ben Gilbert
M  +44 (0) 771 501 2023   |   E  bgilber3@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager - Dublin

Gerard McLaughlin
T  +353 (86) 834 9936   |   E  gmclaugh@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager - Dublin

Carolyn Conlan
T  +353 (87) 225 0712   |   E  cconlan@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager – London

Jon Breitsprecher
T  +44 (0) 786 699 4649   |   E  jbreitsp@travelers.com

Schemes Development Manager

Simon Medhurst
T  +44 (0) 791 714 6169   |   E  sjmedhur@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager - Dublin

Francesca Kelly
T 	 +353 (87) 612 6648   |   E  foleary@travelers.com

Strategic Broker Coordinator

Katherine Young
T 	 +44 (0) 758 877 3919   |   E  kyoung11@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager – Birmingham

Kiran Jones Newey
T 	 +44 (0) 743 578 6608   |   E  kjonesne@travelers.com

travelers.co.uk/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.

travelers.co.uk         travelers.ie

TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED   |   +44 (0) 141 242 2900


